Product Name
Test Method
Specs Available

Appearance

Molecular Weight
Arsenic mg/kg(ppm)
Lead mg/kg(ppm

Sulphated Ash

Propylene glycol alginate
HPLC

99.5%

pale yellow to white powder
88.06

<2

<5

<3.0%

CAS

EINECS

Origin

MOQ

Molecular Formula

PH (1% solution)
Insoluble ash-content(%)
Esterification Degree

Loss on drying

9005-38-3
2425-36-36
China

1 KG
C5H704COONa
3-5

<1.0

>80

<3.0%



